
RUe Contract #: 498-S1410 AMD 11

CONTRACT ROUTING SHEET

DatePrepared: 3/'10/17 Need Date: ASAP

PROCESSING DEPARTMENT:

Department: Procurement & Cor2tracts
Dept. Contact: Ashley Wells
Ph0ne #: X5804 7
Department
Head Signature: ,:?ffi giishp

l-""€j

CONTRACTOR:

Name: Lehr Auto Electric

Address: 4707 Northgate Blvd.
Sacramento, CA 95834

Phone: 916-646-6636

CONTRACTING DEPARTMENT: Sheriff

Service Requested: Law enforcement vehicle tear down and build up.
COntraCtTerm: Three(3)Years&Seven(7)Months (,ontraC?Value: $222,196(NoChange)

Compliance with Human Resources requirements? Yes: l No:
Compliance verified by: ,Approved 12/2/1 s - Mike Strella

n Resr

.,4p

COUNTY COUNSE3 (Must approve all contracts and MOU"
Approved: (/ Disapproved: Date: !:/r-</17
Approved: Disapproved: Date:

l

By?
B y : ;! ' JW

r

r

o

1%

o
o

r'

o
p

-4

"'%

()

0

C

d-

(/)

I?.
r-

P%)

-J

Th

m

(g4.1

-J

rNT.PLEASE FORWARD T0#lSK MANAGEMENT. THANKS!!
RISK MANAG '," : (All contracts and MOU's except boilerplate grant funding $pements)"g'-7';3i "";,a07Disapproved: Date:Approved:

s y, : , . '-?Date:Disapproved:Approved:

hamlrni 64 /I

[
n

1
W

OTHER APPROVAL: (Specify department(s) participating or directly affected by this contract).
Departments:
Approved: Disapproved: Date: By:
Approved: Disapproved: Date: By:

Rev. 12/2000 (GS-GVP) 15-1435 2A 1 of 1




